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These CRs were agreed by SA WG6 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#94 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	23.434
	0082
	1
	Rel-17
	Corrections to network slice adaptation
	F
	17.3.0
	SA6#45-bis-e
	S6-212408
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	eSEAL
	16.3.2.4
	

	23.434
	0084
	1
	Rel-17
	TS 23.434 Replace the NSCM with NSCE to align the terminologies
	F
	17.3.0
	SA6#46-e
	S6-212766
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	eSEAL
	15.3, 16
	

	23.434
	0086
	1
	Rel-17
	Removal of PCP from TSC stream discovery
	F
	17.3.0
	SA6#46-e
	S6-212820
	Ericsson Telecomunicazioni SpA
	eSEAL
	2, 14.2.2.2, 14.3.2.24, 14.3.2.25
	

	23.434
	0087
	-
	Rel-17
	eSEAL Add missing location area monitoring API
	F
	17.3.0
	SA6#46-e
	S6-212631
	Samsung
	eSEAL
	9.4.x (NEW), 9.4.x.1 (NEW), 9.4.x.2 (NEW), 9.4.x.3 (NEW), 9.4.x.4 (NEW), 9.4.x.5 (NEW)
	


